
Kv. Taisto Kangasniemen XXI muistopainit

Tampere, 2.2.2019

Ikäryhmä

Pojat 13 v.
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

38kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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Sija

Pool A

1 Thomas Havia Vuoksenniskan Vesa
SV 6:0

52
2:00

15
4:00

14
 1  7 19 5.III

2 Topi Lähteenmäki Tampereen Voimailijat
0:33

01
YPV 8:0

43
0:23

05
 1  4  8 7.

3 Siim Kivi Palusalu SK
0:26

04
0:47

02
 0  0  0 8.

4 Otto Huuhtanen Vuoksenniskan Vesa
SV 4:0

53 Lepo
PV 16:1

31
0:44

05
 2  8 20 3.II

5 Elmeri Mäntylä Alavuden Urheilijat Lepo
YPV 14:

41
YPV 8:0

42
YPV 8:0

44
 3 12 30 1.I

Pool B

1 Leevi Laine Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä
1:19

12
1:02

13
 0  2  3 6.III

2 Leevi Nurmi Turun Painijat
YPV 11:

41
SV 4:0

54
SV 2:2

53
 3 14 17 2.I

3 Taisto Riutta-Aho Harjun Woima Jyväskylä
SV 6:0

54
YPV 12:

41
0:32

02
 2  9 20 4.II

4 Aleksi Salpakari Vuoksenniskan Vesa
0:50

03
0:21

02
 0  0  0 8.

Paritus  Pool A  Kierros IV

4-5 Otto Huuhtanen - Elmeri Mäntylä

Paritus  Pool B  Kierros IV

Final
Ottelu Nro
Sijat 5+6

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 3+4

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 1+2

Pool A 1 Thomas Havia Vuoksenniskan Vesa 5 5.KL 0:0

Pool B 1 Leevi Laine
Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä 0 6.00:00

Pool A 4 Otto Huuhtanen
Vuoksenniskan Vesa 5 3.SS 6:4

Pool B 3 Taisto Riutta-Aho
Harjun Woima Jyväskylä 0 4.01:14

Pool A 5 Elmeri Mäntylä
Alavuden Urheilijat 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 2 Leevi Nurmi
Turun Painijat 0 2.01:27

Nimi Seura Piste systemSija

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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